
Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

1. 64 Tümmler, Helmut GRC Köln ´97 31 46 167 34 198 35 396 115
2. 83 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 35 39 220 33 246 36 501 108
3. 5 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 80 48 273 26 157 28 510 102
4. 79 Degner, Martina GSV Aachen ´00/02 139 33 168 30 42 38 349 101
5. 6 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 224 33 109 37 352 31 685 101
6. 15 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 176 30 159 27 120 43 455 100
7. 3 Wermers, Erika GSC Steinfurt ´84 119 41 62 34 198 24 379 99
8. 68 Ferring, Stefan GOV Bitburg ´98 121 36 194 26 264 37 579 99
9. 115 Bothmann, Rolf GLR Köln ´01 160 35 150 32 228 31 538 98
10. 62 Reitz, Ruth GRC Köln ´97 76 30 118 32 131 35 325 97
11. 72 Schütz, Monika GSV Aachen ´00/02 110 26 181 30 53 41 344 97
12. 119 Bothmann-Pekel, Claudia GLR Köln ´01 204 26 106 37 208 34 518 97
13. 81 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 151 32 271 30 133 35 555 97
14. 82 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 218 33 204 39 274 25 696 97
15. 70 Schütz, Toni GSV Aachen ´00/02 196 29 62 33 154 33 412 95
16. 7 Zeihen, Nalan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 226 24 264 33 83 38 573 95
17. 12 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 160 30 53 42 225 22 438 94
18. 84 Rogel, Petra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 249 22 51 39 231 33 531 94
19. 124 Reimann, Christian GSC Hamm ´06 65 39 169 23 197 30 431 92
20. 61 Grudzinski, Anja HKFC Brühl ´07 99 33 172 34 278 25 549 92
21. 34 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 58 34 299 26 92 31 449 91
22. 100 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld ´04 130 31 282 25 229 35 641 91
23. 50 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 126 36 215 16 22 38 363 90
24. 103 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 116 35 204 22 73 33 393 90
25. 9 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 76 29 149 27 180 34 405 90
26. 122 Cebulla, Robert GSC Hamm ´06 191 21 97 40 181 29 469 90
27. 109 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld ´04 271 26 125 37 134 27 530 90
28. 14 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 256 28 51 43 352 19 659 90
29. 123 Gül, Ömer GSC Hamm ´06 280 29 250 27 238 34 768 90
30. 31 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 256 32 46 35 370 22 672 89
31. 55 Kappel, Gerd HKFC Brühl ´07 205 36 249 33 286 20 740 89
32. 56 Schröter, Thorsten HKFC Brühl ´07 134 35 289 22 235 31 658 88
33. 85 Zimmermann, Ursula GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 112 29 104 30 152 28 368 87
34. 80 Schröders, Annette GSV Aachen ´00/02 50 39 190 29 259 19 499 87
35. 111 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 181 28 208 29 146 30 535 87
36. 58 Wehren, René HKFC Brühl ´07 191 30 214 22 211 35 616 87
37. 39 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 217 25 221 30 263 32 701 87
38. 126 Hölscher, Dorthe GSC Hamm ´06 227 25 57 29 46 32 330 86
39. 86 Walloschek, Christine GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 54 27 226 26 90 33 370 86
40. 106 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 140 28 237 24 90 34 467 86
41. 25 Jonitz, Martin GC Duisburg ´88/94 296 22 67 36 155 28 518 86
42. 57 Bader, Martin HKFC Brühl ´07 251 22 179 29 55 34 485 85
43. 8 Schwarz, Ursula GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 173 34 117 29 256 22 546 85
44. 27 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 163 32 137 32 301 21 601 85
45. 120 Grieger, Annett GLR Köln ´01 229 33 152 28 235 24 616 85
46. 42 Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster ´05 73 37 219 21 229 26 521 84
47. 118 Brinker, Jochen GLR Köln ´01 161 30 132 31 228 23 521 84
48. 44 Kozik, Dieter GSV Münster ´05 286 20 143 29 181 35 610 84
49. 17 Hoppe, Stefan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 218 29 332 23 167 32 717 84
50. 112 Toprak, Hasan GLR Köln ´01 255 27 383 27 230 30 868 84
51. 108 Blanke, Ralf GRC Krefeld ´04 56 33 227 20 84 30 367 83
52. 78 Strobl, Miriam GSV Aachen ´00/02 159 28 168 28 79 27 406 83
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Gesamt

Platz
2.Serie

Nr. Name

Rommé-Einzelwertung

Verein
1.Serie

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.
15. Landes-Skat- & Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: HSRC Hamm ´01
am 15. März 2008 in Hamm

3.Serie

53. 36 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 122 25 91 32 237 26 450 83
54. 65 Scharschmidt, Monika GRC Köln ´97 118 34 197 21 142 28 457 83
55. 13 Meier, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 188 28 127 27 156 28 471 83
56. 1 Bönstrup, Ludger GSC Steinfurt ´84 224 23 187 28 61 32 472 83
57. 73 Kleinen, Sigrid GSV Aachen ´00/02 163 32 241 28 188 23 592 83
58. 28 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 48 31 149 33 259 18 456 82
59. 89 Hauptmann, Petra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 103 35 161 32 305 15 569 82
60. 41 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster ´05 88 27 169 30 332 25 589 82
61. 45 Beese, Robert GSV Münster ´05 311 28 337 20 106 34 754 82
62. 21 Asbach, Jörg GSRC Langenfeld ´93 112 36 258 29 385 17 755 82
63. 90 Walloscheck, Stefan GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 345 29 288 21 148 32 781 82
64. 4 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 195 22 86 32 94 27 375 81
65. 24 Breuer, Hannelore GC Duisburg ´88/94 91 26 285 27 89 28 465 81
66. 77 Nys, Alexandra GSV Aachen ´00/02 172 23 51 36 256 22 479 81
67. 46 Brand, Meike GSV Münster ´05 139 31 125 28 347 22 611 81
68. 95 Becker, Klaus GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 196 29 152 25 344 27 692 81
69. 93 Becker, Karin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 171 24 151 23 44 33 366 80
70. 116 Schönfelder, Peter GLR Köln ´01 102 29 107 29 190 21 399 79
71. 76 Schröders, Hannelore GSV Aachen ´00/02 60 33 233 23 163 23 456 79
72. 71 Nys, Stefanie GSV Aachen ´00/02 75 28 245 23 229 28 549 79
73. 48 Haker, Gabriele GSV Münster ´05 99 27 240 23 220 29 559 79
74. 53 Neumann, Walburga HSRC Hamm ´01 244 21 120 24 209 34 573 79
75. 127 Braun, Elke GFKV Porta Westfalica ´96 325 18 111 35 145 26 581 79
76. 22 Domke, Angela GSRC Langenfeld ´93 166 29 108 28 333 22 607 79
77. 54 Neumann, Peter HSRC Hamm ´01 233 27 225 22 156 30 614 79
78. 19 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 277 20 275 30 179 28 731 78
79. 125 Ruthenberg, Marcel GSC Hamm ´06 293 21 258 30 329 27 880 78
80. 94 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 189 27 108 26 204 24 501 77
81. 16 Pelcz, Claudia GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 224 20 301 22 135 35 660 77
82. 29 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 96 29 167 21 162 26 425 76
83. 60 Schorbach, Regina HKFC Brühl ´07 222 22 159 29 137 25 518 76
84. 96 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 306 25 113 25 157 26 576 76
85. 105 Rosenstein, Helmut GRC Krefeld ´04 154 29 160 31 334 16 648 76
86. 104 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 284 21 124 31 311 24 719 76
87. 75 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSV Aachen ´00/02 167 33 371 20 238 22 776 75
88. 102 Berger, Margarete GRC Krefeld ´04 306 17 72 32 130 25 508 74
89. 30 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg ´88/94 173 25 140 24 243 25 556 74
90. 35 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 185 24 259 17 169 33 613 74
91. 47 Falk, Hans-Werner GSV Münster ´05 344 20 167 23 168 31 679 74
92. 101 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 363 17 159 23 161 34 683 74
93. 74 Fork, René GSV Aachen ´00/02 245 22 296 22 181 30 722 74
94. 52 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 334 23 285 22 134 29 753 74
95. 113 Brümmel, Bärbel GLR Köln ´01 139 24 245 29 385 21 769 74
96. 121 Sottor, Bernard GSC Hamm ´06 401 19 215 32 218 23 834 74
97. 91 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 399 18 258 26 237 30 894 74
98. 10 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 455 16 143 29 349 29 947 74
99. 99 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 325 18 78 30 205 25 608 73
100. 66 Peters, Rainer GOV Bitburg ´98 305 20 39 39 463 14 807 73
101. 98 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 201 29 490 18 386 26 1077 73
102. 110 Frankenstein, Marita GRC Bonn ´96 203 18 113 29 108 25 424 72
103. 87 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 256 18 132 26 132 28 520 72
104. 11 Verkijk, Floris GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 274 30 323 22 365 20 962 72
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105. 37 Rüenaufer, Anne GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 257 22 200 23 167 25 624 70
106. 88 Podehl, Barbara GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 157 25 164 22 311 23 632 70
107. 49 Beer, Daniela GSV Münster ´05 222 28 299 19 230 23 751 70
108. 2 Bönstrup, Astrid GSC Steinfurt ´84 211 21 113 27 124 21 448 69
109. 63 Pullmann, Jakob GRC Köln ´97 302 19 112 30 180 20 594 69
110. 117 Frankenstein, Wilma GLR Köln ´01 168 22 389 17 65 30 622 69
111. 20 Barbarski, Iris GSRC Langenfeld ´93 101 35 390 13 258 21 749 69
112. 43 Kemper, Robert GSV Münster ´05 274 28 424 14 126 27 824 69
113. 59 Caripidis, Claudia HKFC Brühl ´07 396 16 245 23 245 28 886 67
114. 51 Müller, Roswita HSRC Hamm ´01 299 17 327 26 232 23 858 66
115. 38 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 305 28 488 13 250 25 1043 66
116. 97 Hauptmann, Jürgen GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 337 17 129 25 190 23 656 65
117. 67 Dreyer, Stefan GOV Bitburg ´98 232 23 321 21 275 21 828 65
118. 18 Meier, Simone GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 305 18 316 20 222 27 843 65
119. 40 Freßmann, Günter GSV Münster ´05 261 28 225 26 432 11 918 65
120. 26 Resert, Brigitte GC Duisburg ´88/94 79 29 407 16 340 18 826 63
121. 32 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 472 10 98 31 543 20 1113 61
122. 69 Ittenbach, Iris GOV Bitburg ´98 367 21 248 28 626 9 1241 58
123. 107 Otten, Elfriede GRC Krefeld ´04 415 13 203 20 141 24 759 57
124. 114 Radermacher, Christoph GLR Köln ´01 289 18 382 15 210 24 881 57
125. 23 Glaser, Agatha GSRC Langenfeld ´93 130 25 248 24 550 8 928 57
126. 92 Witting, Bernd GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 263 20 459 18 261 19 983 57
127. 33 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - - - - - - - -
128. - Oswald, Peter GC Duisburg ´88/94 - - - - - - - -
129. - Bürger, Birgit HKFC Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -
130. - Neunert, Nadine HKFC Brühl ´07 - - - - - - - -



Spielpunkte Wertpunkte

1. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 2283 396

2. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 2143 379

3. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - III 2023 367

4. GRC Köln ´97 1772 364

5. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - I 1897 354

6. HKFC Brühl ´07 2499 349

7. GSC Hamm ´06 2502 346

8. GLR Köln ´01 - II 2060 329

9. GRC Krefeld ´04 - II 2227 328

10. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - I 2935 328

11. GSV Münster ´05 - II 2654 321

12. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 2860 321

13. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 1890 315

14. GC Duisburg ´88/94 - I 2410 315

15. GLR Köln ´01 - I 3056 313

16. GRC Krefeld ´04 - I 2440 312

17. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - II 2433 309

18. HSRC Hamm ´01 2547 309

19. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 2842 308

20. GSV Münster ´05 - I 2852 300

21. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - III 3227 295

22. GOV Bitburg ´98 3455 295

23. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - II 2730 293

24. GC Duisburg ´88/94 - II 1437 232

Rommé-Mannschaftsplatzierung

Platz Verein
Gesamt

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.

15. Landes-Skat- & Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: HSRC Hamm ´01
am 15. März 2008 in Hamm



Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

81 Stollmann, Edith 151 32 271 30 133 35 555 97
82 Schneider, Melanie 218 33 204 39 274 25 696 97
83 Seipke, Monika 35 39 220 33 246 36 501 108
84 Rogel, Petra 249 22 51 39 231 33 531 94

653 126 746 141 884 129 2283 396

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

4 Domnofski, Manuela 195 22 86 32 94 27 375 81
5 Domnofski, Peter 80 48 273 26 157 28 510 102
6 Hinzen, Roland 224 33 109 37 352 31 685 101
7 Zeihen, Nalan 226 24 264 33 83 38 573 95

725 127 732 128 686 124 2143 379

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

12 Maubach, Dirk 160 30 53 42 225 22 438 94
13 Meier, Frank 188 28 127 27 156 28 471 83
14 Perschmann, Uwe 256 28 51 43 352 19 659 90
15 Porcher, Stephan 176 30 159 27 120 43 455 100

780 116 390 139 853 112 2023 367

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

62 Reitz, Ruth 76 30 118 32 131 35 325 97
63 Pullmann, Jakob 302 19 112 30 180 20 594 69
64 Tümmler, Helmut 31 46 167 34 198 35 396 115
65 Scharschmidt, Monika 118 34 197 21 142 28 457 83

527 129 594 117 651 118 1772 364

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

70 Schütz, Toni 196 29 62 33 154 33 412 95
71 Nys, Stefanie 75 28 245 23 229 28 549 79
72 Schütz, Monika 110 26 181 30 53 41 344 97
73 Kleinen, Sigrid 163 32 241 28 188 23 592 83

544 115 729 114 624 125 1897 354

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

55 Kappel, Gerd 205 36 249 33 286 20 740 89
56 Schröter, Thorsten 134 35 289 22 235 31 658 88
57 Bader, Martin 251 22 179 29 55 34 485 85
58 Wehren, René 191 30 214 22 211 35 616 87

781 123 931 106 787 120 2499 349

Platz Nr. HKFC Brühl ´07
1.Serie

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

1.

3.Serie Gesamt

3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - I

Gesamt

Gesamt
Platz Nr. GRC Köln ´97

4.

6.

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz

2.

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - III

3.

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.

15. Landes-Skat- & Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: HSRC Hamm ´01
am 15. März 2008 in Hamm

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

5.

1.Serie 2.Serie

Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie



Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.

15. Landes-Skat- & Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: HSRC Hamm ´01
am 15. März 2008 in Hamm

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

121 Sottor, Bernard 401 19 215 32 218 23 834 74
122 Cebulla, Robert 191 21 97 40 181 29 469 90
123 Gül, Ömer 280 29 250 27 238 34 768 90
124 Reimann, Christian 65 39 169 23 197 30 431 92

937 108 731 122 834 116 2502 346

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

116 Schönfelder, Peter 102 29 107 29 190 21 399 79
117 Frankenstein, Wilma 168 22 389 17 65 30 622 69
118 Brinker, Jochen 161 30 132 31 228 23 521 84
119 Bothmann-Pekel, Claudia 204 26 106 37 208 34 518 97

635 107 734 114 691 108 2060 329

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

103 Buscher, Susanne 116 35 204 22 73 33 393 90
104 Lorenzen, Petra 284 21 124 31 311 24 719 76
105 Rosenstein, Helmut 154 29 160 31 334 16 648 76
106 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 140 28 237 24 90 34 467 86

694 113 725 108 808 107 2227 328

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

31 Jonkmann, Theo 256 32 46 35 370 22 672 89
32 Giese, Bernd 472 10 98 31 543 20 1113 61
34 Klemann, Burkhard 58 34 299 26 92 31 449 91
39 Henkenjohann, Heinz 217 25 221 30 263 32 701 87

1003 101 664 122 1268 105 2935 328

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

44 Kozik, Dieter 286 20 143 29 181 35 610 84
45 Beese, Robert 311 28 337 20 106 34 754 82
46 Brand, Meike 139 31 125 28 347 22 611 81
47 Falk, Hans-Werner 344 20 167 23 168 31 679 74

1080 99 772 100 802 122 2654 321

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

8 Schwarz, Ursula 173 34 117 29 256 22 546 85
9 Odenthal, Soo Cheng 76 29 149 27 180 34 405 90
10 Böhm, Jürgen 455 16 143 29 349 29 947 74
11 Verkijk, Floris 274 30 323 22 365 20 962 72

978 109 732 107 1150 105 2860 321

Gesamt

Gesamt

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

3.Serie

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II

GSV Münster ´05 - II

Gesamt

10.

1.Serie

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - I
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

Platz

9.

11.

Nr.

Platz Nr.

Gesamt

GRC Krefeld ´04 - II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

2.Serie

Platz Nr. GLR Köln ´01 - II

8.

12.

Platz Nr. GSC Hamm ´06

Platz Nr.

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

7.

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie



Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.

15. Landes-Skat- & Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: HSRC Hamm ´01
am 15. März 2008 in Hamm

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

85 Zimmermann, Ursula 112 29 104 30 152 28 368 87
86 Walloschek, Christine 54 27 226 26 90 33 370 86
87 Würfel, Brigitte 256 18 132 26 132 28 520 72
88 Podehl, Barbara 157 25 164 22 311 23 632 70

579 99 626 104 685 112 1890 315

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

24 Breuer, Hannelore 91 26 285 27 89 28 465 81
25 Jonitz, Martin 296 22 67 36 155 28 518 86
26 Resert, Brigitte 79 29 407 16 340 18 826 63
27 Plenker, Kerstin 163 32 137 32 301 21 601 85

629 109 896 111 885 95 2410 315

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

112 Toprak, Hasan 255 27 383 27 230 30 868 84
113 Brümmel, Bärbel 139 24 245 29 385 21 769 74
114 Radermacher, Christoph 289 18 382 15 210 24 881 57
115 Bothmann, Rolf 160 35 150 32 228 31 538 98

843 104 1160 103 1053 106 3056 313

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

99 Lorenzen, Günter 325 18 78 30 205 25 608 73
100 Böse, Holger 130 31 282 25 229 35 641 91
101 Buscher, Norbert 363 17 159 23 161 34 683 74
102 Berger, Margarete 306 17 72 32 130 25 508 74

1124 83 591 110 725 119 2440 312

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

74 Fork, René 245 22 296 22 181 30 722 74
75 Wüllenweber, Miriam 167 33 371 20 238 22 776 75
76 Schröders, Hannelore 60 33 233 23 163 23 456 79
77 Nys, Alexandra 172 23 51 36 256 22 479 81

644 111 951 101 838 97 2433 309

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

50 Danne-Rasche, Monika 126 36 215 16 22 38 363 90
51 Müller, Roswita 299 17 327 26 232 23 858 66
52 Schreiber, Ingrid 334 23 285 22 134 29 753 74
53 Neumann, Walburga 244 21 120 24 209 34 573 79

1003 97 947 88 597 124 2547 309

GRC Krefeld ´04 - I

3.Serie

1.Serie 2.Serie

Gesamt

16.

Gesamt
Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88/94 - I

14.

1.Serie 2.Serie

3.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

Gesamt3.Serie

2.Serie

2.Serie

Gesamt

1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

17.

Platz GLR Köln ´01 - I

3.Serie Gesamt

18.

HSRC Hamm ´01Nr.Platz

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II

13.

1.Serie 2.Serie

Nr.

15.

Platz Nr.

1.Serie

Platz Nr. GSV Aachen ´00/02 - II
1.Serie



Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Gehörlosen-Landes-Skat- & Rommévereinigung NRW ´93 e.V.

15. Landes-Skat- & Rommé-Meisterschaft

Ausrichter: HSRC Hamm ´01
am 15. März 2008 in Hamm

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

19 Barbarski, Heinz 277 20 275 30 179 28 731 78
20 Barbarski, Iris 101 35 390 13 258 21 749 69
21 Asbach, Jörg 112 36 258 29 385 17 755 82
22 Domke, Angela 166 29 108 28 333 22 607 79

656 120 1031 100 1155 88 2842 308

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

40 Freßmann, Günter 261 28 225 26 432 11 918 65
41 Haker, Matthias 88 27 169 30 332 25 589 82
42 Stief, Hartwig 73 37 219 21 229 26 521 84
43 Kemper, Robert 274 28 424 14 126 27 824 69

696 120 1037 91 1119 89 2852 300

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

89 Hauptmann, Petra 103 35 161 32 305 15 569 82
90 Walloscheck, Stefan 345 29 288 21 148 32 781 82
91 Kuhrüber, Alfred 399 18 258 26 237 30 894 74
92 Witting, Bernd 263 20 459 18 261 19 983 57

1110 102 1166 97 951 96 3227 295

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

66 Peters, Rainer 305 20 39 39 463 14 807 73
67 Dreyer, Stefan 232 23 321 21 275 21 828 65
68 Ferring, Stefan 121 36 194 26 264 37 579 99
69 Ittenbach, Iris 367 21 248 28 626 9 1241 58

1025 100 802 114 1628 81 3455 295

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

35 Kronenberg, Rosalie 185 24 259 17 169 33 613 74
36 Sturhahn, Birgit 122 25 91 32 237 26 450 83
37 Rüenaufer, Anne 257 22 200 23 167 25 624 70
38 Dormann, Karin 305 28 488 13 250 25 1043 66

869 99 1038 85 823 109 2730 293

Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp. Spielp. Wertp.

28 Walte, Christel 48 31 149 33 259 18 456 82
29 Filter, Christel 96 29 167 21 162 26 425 76
30 Szymczak, Lucia 173 25 140 24 243 25 556 74
- Oswald, Peter - - - - - - - -

317 85 456 78 664 69 1437 232

3.Serie Gesamt1.Serie

20.

Platz Nr. GSV Münster ´05 - I

1.Serie

2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt1.Serie

2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - III

GSRC Langenfeld ´93

19.

2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

1.Serie

2.Serie

22.

Platz Nr. GOV Bitburg ´98
2.Serie

21.

Platz Nr.

2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

24.

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88/94 - II
1.Serie

1.Serie Gesamt

23.

Platz Nr. GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 - II
3.Serie


